
Scarcliffe Primary School 

Maths Data Summary 2022 
 

Key Stage 2 SATs 

Expected 

Level 

2017 
(12 children) 

2018 
(11 children) 

2019 
(11 children) 

2022 
(17 children) 

% at or 

above 

ARE* 

Average 

Scaled 

Score* 

% at or 

above 

ARE* 

Average 

Scaled 

Score* 

% at or 

above 

ARE* 

Average 

Scaled 

Score* 

% at or 

above 

ARE* 

Average 

Scaled 

Score* 

Maths 
42% 

(75%) 

98.8 

(104.0) 

55% 

(76%) 

100.7 

(104.0) 

64% 

(79%) 

104.5 

(105.0) 

88% 

(71%) 

107.4 

(104) 

National results shown in brackets  
 

 

Greater 

Depth 

2017 2018 2019 2022 

School  National  School National  School National  School National  

Maths 17% 23% 0% 24% 36% 27% 24% 22% 
    

Progress Scores  

 Maths 

2017 -4.9 (0) 

2018 -3.9 (0) 

2019 0.0 (0) 

2022 +2.5 (0.1) 
 

Multiplication Check 

 % scoring full marks Average score (/25) Number of pupils 16 
or more 

2022 50% (27%) 21.8 (19.8) 13 out of 14 (80%) 

(National in brackets) 16 or more = 80% 

 

Key Stage 1 SATs 

 

2017 2018 2019 2022 

% at or 

above 

ARE 
(14 

Children) 

% 

Greater 

Depth 

% at 

/above 

ARE 
(17 

Children) 

% 

Greater 

Depth 

% at 

/above 

ARE 
(14 

Children) 

% 

Greater 

Depth 

% at 

/above 

ARE 
(14 

Children) 

(m) 

% 

Greater 

Depth 

(m) 

Maths 
79% 

(75%) 

21% 

(21%) 

77% 

(76%) 

18% 

(22%) 

79% 

(76%) 
29% 

100% 

(68%) 

17% 

(15%) 

National results shown in brackets  (m) Moderated 


