Scarcliffe Primary School Maths Data Summary 2022



Key Stage 2 SATs

	2017		2018		2019		2022	
Eveneted	(12 children)		(11 children)		(11 children)		(17 children)	
Expected	% at or	Average						
<u>Level</u>	above	Scaled	above	Scaled	above	Scaled	above	Scaled
	ARE*	Score*	ARE*	Score*	ARE*	Score*	ARE*	Score*
N 4 a t la a	42%	98.8	55%	100.7	64%	104.5	88%	107.4
Maths	(75%)	(104.0)	(76%)	(104.0)	(79%)	(105.0)	(71%)	(104)

National results shown in brackets

Greater	2017		2018		2019		2022	
<u>Depth</u>	School	National	School	National	School	National	School	National
Maths	17%	23%	0%	24%	36%	27%	24%	22%

Progress Scores

	,
	Maths
2017	-4.9 (0)
2018	-3.9 (0)
2019	0.0 (0)
2022	+2.5 (0.1)

Multiplication Check

	% scoring full marks	Average score (/25)	Number of pupils 16		
			or more		
2022	50% (27%)	21.8 (19.8)	13 out of 14 (80%)		

(National in brackets) 16 or more = 80%

Key Stage 1 SATs

	2017		2018		2019		2022	
	% at or above ARE (14 Children)	% Greater Depth	% at /above ARE (17 Children)	% Greater Depth	% at /above ARE (14 Children)	% Greater Depth	% at /above ARE (14 Children) (m)	% Greater Depth (m)
Maths	79%	21%	77%	18%	79%	29%	100%	17%
	(75%)	(21%)	(76%)	(22%)	(76%)	25/0	(68%)	(15%)

National results shown in brackets

(m) Moderated